

Ex. Civil 226/2025
Govind Singh Bedi v. Nisha

03.07.2025

Fresh execution received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. Counsel for the DH.

The present execution petition is filed within two years of passig of decree.
Nazir to file report on **25.07.2025**.

(Harjyot Singh Bhalla)
DJ-03, South West, Dwarka
New Delhi/03.07.2025