

29 EX CIVIL 226/25
GOVIND SINGH BEDI Vs. NISHA

12.09.2025

Present: Sh. Birender Singh Ld. counsel for the DH.

Issue fresh warrants of attachment of bank account
in terms of order dated 25.07.2025, returnable for **26.09.2025**.

As far as warrants of immovable property is
concerned, they were duly executed. Let valuation report be filed
so that property can be auctioned and proceeds recovery.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/12.09.2025